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PROFILING AD-BLOCKERS

GENDER

4 42%

¥ 58%

of internet users globally
use an ad-blocker today

APAC narrowly leads in ad-blocking
and has sustained its lead in the past
two years. Adoption is static in other
markets except a small uptick in the
MEA region.

AGE
31% 32% 20% 11% 6%
16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64

% who used an
ad-blocker to
stop ads being
displayed in
the last month
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Top Motivations for Ad-Blocking
% of ad-blockers who report the following as their main reasons for blocking ads
Too many ads
Stop ads being 48% Ads are annoying
personlised or irrelevant
22% 47%
Stop device’s battery Ads are
being drained too intrusive
23% 44%

To stop my data
being used up

23%

Ads might compromise
my online privacy
26%

Avoid video ads before
watching clips/shows

Ads contain
viruses or bugs

38%

Ads take up too
much screen space

38%

Speed up

page loading times
Avoid video ads 33%

on TV/online

29%

Ad-overload more an issue in LATAM,
while MEA users have more practical
concerns, such as data drainage

Ad-Blockers' Top 10 Sources of Brand Discovery

% of ad-blockers who find new brands/products via the following
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Search engines Adson TV Ads

39% 1.03 IDX 33% 0.95 IDX seen online
29% 1.02 IDX

Word-of-mouth
32% 1.03 IDX

Ad-Blocking Across Devices and Global Regions
% who use an ad-blocker at least once per month

100

NORTHAM 38% 25% 15%

LATAM 35% 29% 14% @

Device Sharing among ad-blockers
% of ad-blockers who share their device

Digital Content Purchases
% who paid for online content
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60% NORTHAM NN 65%
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Source: GlobalWeblndex Q3 2018 Base: 93,803 internet users aged
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TV shows/films
27% 1.05 IDX

29%
° Ad-blocking doesn’t cause major shifts

in how people discover brands, but
ad-blockers cite social media, review
sites and mobile/tablet apps to a
somewhat higher degree

by

Comments on
social media

25% 1.11 IDX

$
In store ads
22% 1.05 IDX

O

Brand sites
26% 1.08 IDX

-

Review sites
24% 1.12 IDX

Ads on mobile/
tablet apps

22% 1.10 IDX

100

® EUROPE 36% 23% 13%
I ® MEA 37% 35% 15%
$ ® APAC 40% 41% 18%
Top 5 Digital Content Purchased OTHER ROUTES TO
MONETIZATION
Music streaming service 28% 1.23 IDX As a younger and more engaged
Moviev/TV streaming service 27% 1.16 IDX audience, ad-blockers also are
Music download 26% 1.25 IDX much ':nore likely to be paying
subscribers and consumers.
Movie/TV download 19% 1.27 IDX Ad-free premium services are
Mobile app 19% 1.28 DX  especially attractive

16-64, among which were 42,078 respondents who have used an ad-blocker in the past month
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